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11-12 Boys
Top 10 Times



Updated 10.23.22

CY Top 10 Times - SCY

11-12 Boys

50 Free

__ |Name(age) | Time |  Date
1  Jacob Peloquin (12)* 23.89 03/12/2011
2  Kevin Glennon (12)# 24.07 03/24/2017
3 Ian Wooley (12)* 24.14L 03/07/2008
4  Bryce Tiffner (12) 24.61 03/14/2015
5 Owen Gee (12) 24.64 10/21/2022
6 Ryder Lakes (12) 24.89 02/02/2019
7  Jacob Stylski (12) 24.98 03/09/2013
8  Steve Raszka (12) 25.00 03/01/1997
9  Christian Josephson (12)* 25.50 02/10/2007
10 Bryce Forren (12)* 25.51 03/08/2014

Note: Times are from available YMCA and OH State Championship Meet results: (Nationals (1988-present), SWOYSL AA (2005-present), Great Lakes Zones (2002-
present) and Ohio State Championships (1988-present). Also includes best times available in USA SWIMS database (1996-present). Age is based on YMCA SC season.

BOLD - Active CY Swimmer L - Lead Off * Aged up before swim; ~ Age at swim unknown; # Fastest confirmed swim for age



Updated 02.05.23

CY Top 10 Times - SCY

11-12 Boys

100 Free

__ |Name(age) | Time | Date
1 Kevin Glennon (12)# 51.72 03/21/2017
2  Brett Burns (12)* 52.48 03/19/1995
3 Ian Wooley (12) 53.40 12/07/2007
4  Jacob Peloquin (12)* 54.13 03/13/2011
5  Steve Raszka (12) 54.18 03/02/1997
6 Jacob Stylski (12) 54.34 03/17/2013
7  Kevin George (12) 55.22 03/12/2010
8  Christian Josephson (12)* 55.44 03/16/2007
9 Jaxxon Cukovecki (12) 55.69 02/05/2023
10 Bryce Tiffner (12) 56.10 03/15/2015

Note: Times are from available YMCA and OH State Championship Meet results: (Nationals (1988-present), SWOYSL AA (2005-present), Great Lakes Zones (2002-
present) and Ohio State Championships (1988-present). Also includes best times available in USA SWIMS database (1996-present). Age is based on YMCA SC season.

BOLD - Active CY Swimmer L - Lead Off * Aged up before swim; ~ Age at swim unknown; # Fastest confirmed swim for age



CY Top 10 Times - SCY

11-12 Boys
200 Free

Updated 03.19.23

" |Name (age) _____Time | Date

O 00O N O U1 A WIN B

Kevin Glennon (12)#
Brett Burns (12)*
Ian Wooley (12)*
Jacob Peloquin (12)*
David Nenni (12)*

Steve Raszka (12)

Kevin George (12)
Jaxxon Cukovecki (12)*
Robert Lawley (12)*

10 Tyler Cukovecki (12)*

NNHHHHHHH

:53.82

:54.26
:55.31
:58.06
:58.43
:59.48
:59.59
:00.69
:01.05
2.

01.96

03/10/2017
03/19/1995
03/08/2008
03/13/2011
03/19/1994
03/01/1997
03/19/2010
03/19/2023
03/10/2006
03/09/2019

Note: Times are from available YMCA and OH State Championship Meet results: (Nationals (1988-present), SWOYSL AA (2005-present), Great Lakes Zones (2002-
present) and Ohio State Championships (1988-present). Also includes best times available in USA SWIMS database (1996-present). Age is based on YMCA SC season.

BOLD - Active CY Swimmer

L — Lead Off

* Aged up before swim; ~ Age at swim unknown; # Fastest confirmed swim for age



CY Top 10 Times - SCY

11-12 Boys
500 Free

Updated 02.03.23

" |Name (age) _____Time | Date

Kevin Glennon (12)#
Kevin George (12)
Brett Burns (12)"
Ian Wooley (12)"

Robert Lawley (12)"
Zack Handorf (12)*

O 00O N O U1 A WIN B

10 Noah Beene (12)

Jaxxon Cukovecki (12)

Jacob Peloquin (12)"
Christian Josephson (12)*

U'IU'IU'IU'IU'IU'IU'IU'I

:04.25

:13.71
:15.07
:18.87
:19.02
:20.76
:21.24
:24.20
5:25.23
5:

25.34

03/17/2017
03/12/2010
03/03/1995
01/25/2008
02/03/2023
03/10/2006
03/11/2012
03/20/2011
03/09/2007
03/16/2012

Note: Times are from available YMCA and OH State Championship Meet results: (Nationals (1988-present), SWOYSL AA (2005-present), Great Lakes Zones (2002-
present) and Ohio State Championships (1988-present). Also includes best times available in USA SWIMS database (1996-present). Age is based on YMCA SC season.

BOLD - Active CY Swimmer

* Aged up before swim; ~ Age at swim unknown; # Fastest confirmed swim for age



Updated 12.04.22

CY Top 10 Times - SCY

11-12 Boys

1000 Free

__ |Name(age) | Time | Date
1 Ian Wooley (12)*# 11:14.32 01/25/2008
2 Joseph Gertz (12)* 11:16.53 03/20/2021
3 Robert Lawley (12)* 11:40.56 01/20/2006
4  Christian Josephson (12)* 11:43.17 01/19/2007
5 Kevin George (12) 11:45.62L 01/29/2010
6 Jaxxon Cukovecki (12) 11:47.78 12/04/2022
7  Ethan Peyton (12) 11:50.96L 02/05/2022
8 Tory Worobetz (12) 11:51.57 12/05/2008
9 Charlie Cooper (12) 11:53.93 12/05/2021
10 Noah Worobetz (12) 11:58.25 12/04/2009

Note: Times are from available YMCA and OH State Championship Meet results: (Nationals (1988-present), SWOYSL AA (2005-present), Great Lakes Zones (2002-
present) and Ohio State Championships (1988-present). Also includes best times available in USA SWIMS database (1996-present). Age is based on YMCA SC season.

BOLD - Active CY Swimmer L - Lead Off * Aged up before swim; ~ Age at swim unknown; # Fastest confirmed swim for age



Updated 02.05.22

CY Top 10 Times - SCY

11-12 Boys

1650 Free

__|Name(age) | Time | Date
1  Joseph Gertz (12)* 18:44.08 04/02/2021
2  Tory Worobetz (12)# 19:04.38 01/30/2009
3 Ian Wooley (12) 19:09.99 11/16/2007
4  Christian Josephson (12)" 19:11.47 01/05/2007
5 Noah Worobetz (12) 19:17.11 01/29/2010
6 Kevin George (12) 19:29.44 01/29/2010
7  Ethan Peyton (12) 19:34.10 02/05/2022
8 Robert Lawley (12)" 19:45.52 01/27/2006
9 Zachary Franz (12) 20:22.93 01/25/2008
10 Cesar Carrillo (12) 20:25.22 01/25/2008

Note: Times are from available YMCA and OH State Championship Meet results: (Nationals (1988-present), SWOYSL AA (2005-present), Great Lakes Zones (2002-
present) and Ohio State Championships (1988-present). Also includes best times available in USA SWIMS database (1996-present). Age is based on YMCA SC season.

BOLD - Active CY Swimmer * Aged up before swim; ~ Age at swim unknown; # Fastest confirmed swim for age



Updated 03.19.23

CY Top 10 Times - SCY

11-12 Boys

50 Back

__|Name(age) | Time | Date
1 Nick Moore (12)*# 26.86L 03/19/2023
2 Ian Wooley (12)* 26.90 03/14/2008
3  Brett Burns (12)* 27.83 03/19/1995
4  Kevin Glennon (12) 28.02 03/21/2017
5 Owen Gee (12) 28.39 10/22/2022
6 Jaxxon Cukovecki (12) 28.65 02/05/2023
7  James Koloseike (12) 29.20 03/12/2010
8 Matt Burns (12) 29.44 03/02/1996
9 Noah Worobetz (12) 29.47 03/12/2010
10 Noah Young (12) 29.59 03/09/2013

Note: Times are from available YMCA and OH State Championship Meet results: (Nationals (1988-present), SWOYSL AA (2005-present), Great Lakes Zones (2002-
present) and Ohio State Championships (1988-present). Also includes best times available in USA SWIMS database (1996-present). Age is based on YMCA SC season.

BOLD - Active CY Swimmer L - Lead Off * Aged up before swim; ~ Age at swim unknown; # Fastest confirmed swim for age



Updated 03.18.23

CY Top 10 Times - SCY

11-12 Boys

100 Back

__|Name(age) | Time | Date
1 Ian Wooley (12)* 56.80 03/07/2008
2 Nick Moore (12)*# 57.20 03/18/2023
3 Jaxxon Cukovecki (12) 1:01.10 02/04/2023
4  Brett Burns (12)* 1:01.12 03/05/1995
5 Noah Worobetz (12) 1:02.15 03/12/2010
6 James Koloseike (12) 1:02.18 03/12/2010
7 Kevin Glennon (12) 1:02.66 01/21/2017
8 Tim Dickman (12)* 1:02.91 03/12/2010
9  Cody Hiller (12) 1:03.14 03/16/2002
10 Noah Young (12) 1:03.22 03/10/2013

Note: Times are from available YMCA and OH State Championship Meet results: (Nationals (1988-present), SWOYSL AA (2005-present), Great Lakes Zones (2002-
present) and Ohio State Championships (1988-present). Also includes best times available in USA SWIMS database (1996-present). Age is based on YMCA SC season.

BOLD - Active CY Swimmer L - Lead Off * Aged up before swim; ~ Age at swim unknown; # Fastest confirmed swim for age



CY Top 10 Times - SCY

11-12 Boys
200 Back

Updated 12.04.22

" |Name (age) _____Time | Date

Brett Burns (12)*
Nick Moore (12)*
Kevin Glennon (12)
Ian Wooley (12)

Joseph Gertz (12)*
Jake Young (12)
Noah Young (12)

O 00O N O U1 A WIN B

10 Aidan Jansen (12)

Jaxxon Cukovecki (12)

Robert Lawley (12)*

I\JI\)I\JI\JI\JI\)I\JI\JI\J

:10.72

:11.46
:11.90
:14.87
:17.72
:17.75
:18.56
:18.90
:22.29
2.

22.61

04/01/1995
12/04/2022
01/29/2017
12/02/2007
12/04/2022
03/31/2021
02/28/2015
02/23/2013
01/20/2006
03/19/2021

Note: Times are from available YMCA and OH State Championship Meet results: (Nationals (1988-present), SWOYSL AA (2005-present), Great Lakes Zones (2002-
present) and Ohio State Championships (1988-present). Also includes best times available in USA SWIMS database (1996-present). Age is based on YMCA SC season.

BOLD - Active CY Swimmer

* Aged up before swim; ~ Age at swim unknown; # Fastest confirmed swim for age



Updated 03.20.22

CY Top 10 Times - SCY

11-12 Boys

50 Breast

__ |Name(age) | Time | Date
1  Kevin Glennon (12)# 30.52 03/22/2017
2 Andy Bauman (12)* 30.66 03/19/2017
3 John Kaleta (12)* 31.31 03/18/2018
4  Brandon Burns (12)" 31.50 03/20/2005
5  Christian Josephson (12)* 32.16 03/16/2007
6 Ian Wooley (12)* 32.30 01/11/2008
7T David Nenni (12)* 32.33 03/05/1994
/T  Ethan Peyton (12) 32.33 03/20/2022
9 James Koloseike (12) 32.37 03/12/2010
19 Tyler Cukovecki (12)* 32.52 03/10/2019

Note: Times are from available YMCA and OH State Championship Meet results: (Nationals (1988-present), SWOYSL AA (2005-present), Great Lakes Zones (2002-
present) and Ohio State Championships (1988-present). Also includes best times available in USA SWIMS database (1996-present). Age is based on YMCA SC season.

BOLD - Active CY Swimmer * Aged up before swim; ~ Age at swim unknown; # Fastest confirmed swim for age



CY Top 10 Times - SCY

11-12 Boys
100 Breast

Updated 03.17.24

" |Name (age) _____Time | Date

Brett Burns (12)*

John Kaleta (12)*
Andy Bauman (12)*
James Koloseike (12)#
Ethan Peyton (12)
Kevin Glennon (12)

O 00O N O U1 A WIN B

Bentley Forrest (12)
10 Brandon Burns (12)"

Tyler Cukovecki (12)*
Christian Josephson (12)*

= = = =

:05.27

:06.81
:07.42
:08.66
:09.50
:10.92
:11.38
:11.63
:12.13
1:

12.54

03/05/1995
03/17/2018
03/18/2017
03/12/2010
03/19/2022
01/28/2017
03/09/2019
03/09/2007
03/16/2024
03/20/2005

Note: Times are from available YMCA and OH State Championship Meet results: (Nationals (1988-present), SWOYSL AA (2005-present), Great Lakes Zones (2002-
present) and Ohio State Championships (1988-present). Also includes best times available in USA SWIMS database (1996-present). Age is based on YMCA SC season.

BOLD - Active CY Swimmer

* Aged up before swim; ~ Age at swim unknown; # Fastest confirmed swim for age



CY Top 10 Times - SCY

11-12 Boys
200 Breast

Updated 01.06.24

" |Name (age) _____Time | Date

John Kaleta (12)*
Ethan Peyton (12)#
Kevin Glennon (12)
James Koloseike (12)

David Nenni (12)
Bentley Forrest (12)
Charlie Cooper (12)
William Cook (12)

10 Brandon Burns (12)

O 00O N O U1 A WIN B

Christian Josephson (12)*

I\JI\)I\JI\JI\JI\)I\JI\JI\J

:30.94

:34.64
:36.21
:40.33
:41.41
:43.51
:51.00
:52.60
:53.15
2.

54.86

03/30/2018
02/27/2022
11/20/2016
01/29/2010
01/20/2007
11/20/1993
01/06/2024
11/14/2021
11/30/2012
12/03/2004

Note: Times are from available YMCA and OH State Championship Meet results: (Nationals (1988-present), SWOYSL AA (2005-present), Great Lakes Zones (2002-
present) and Ohio State Championships (1988-present). Also includes best times available in USA SWIMS database (1996-present). Age is based on YMCA SC season.

BOLD - Active CY Swimmer

* Aged up before swim; ~ Age at swim unknown; # Fastest confirmed swim for age



Updated 03.18.23

CY Top 10 Times - SCY

11-12 Boys
50 Fly
__ |Name(age) | Time | Date
1 Ian Wooley (12)* 25.78 03/14/2008
2 Kevin Glennon (12)# 25.90 03/12/2017
3 Nick Moore (12)* 26.05 03/18/2023
4  Jacob Peloquin (12)* 26.12 03/13/2011
5 Owen Gee (12) 26.51 10/22/2022
6 Jaxxon Cukovecki (12)* 27.24 03/18/2023
7  Christian Josephson (12)* 27.32 03/09/2007
8 Ryan Hartsock (12)" 27.89 Before 11/12/1991
9 Andy Kendrick (12)" 28.01 Before 08/30/1989
10 Steve Raszka (12) 28.26 03/02/1997

Note: Times are from available YMCA and OH State Championship Meet results: (Nationals (1988-present), SWOYSL AA (2005-present), Great Lakes Zones (2002-
present) and Ohio State Championships (1988-present). Also includes best times available in USA SWIMS database (1996-present). Age is based on YMCA SC season.

BOLD - Active CY Swimmer * Aged up before swim; ~ Age at swim unknown; # Fastest confirmed swim for age



Updated 03.19.23

CY Top 10 Times - SCY

11-12 Boys

100 Fly

__ Name(age) | Time | Date
1 Kevin Glennon (12)# 57.18 03/11/2017
2 Ian Wooley (12)* 57.88 03/14/2008
3 Nick Moore (12) 58.54 01/21/2023
4  Jacob Peloquin (12)* 59.33 03/13/2011
5 Sam Graessle (12)* 59.88 03/18/2000
6 Brett Burns (12)* 1:00.68 03/05/1995
7  Christian Josephson (12)* 1:01.42 03/16/2007
8 Jaxxon Cukovecki (12)* 1:01.53 03/19/2023
9 Kevin George (12) 1:01.91 03/12/2010
10 Cesar Carrillo (12) 1:02.34 11/21/2008

Note: Times are from available YMCA and OH State Championship Meet results: (Nationals (1988-present), SWOYSL AA (2005-present), Great Lakes Zones (2002-
present) and Ohio State Championships (1988-present). Also includes best times available in USA SWIMS database (1996-present). Age is based on YMCA SC season.

BOLD - Active CY Swimmer * Aged up before swim; ~ Age at swim unknown; # Fastest confirmed swim for age



CY Top 10 Times - SCY

11-12 Boys
200 Fly

Updated 04.06.23

" |Name (age) _____Time | Date

Kevin Glennon (12)#
Brett Burns (12)"
Owen Gee (12)
Jonathan Peck (12)
Cesar Carrillo (12)
Ethan Peyton (12)
Peter Bachman (12)*

O 00O N O U1 A WIN B

Charlie Cooper (12)
10 Kevin George (12)

Christian Josephson (12)*

I\JI\)I\JI\JI\JI\)I\JI\JI\J

:16.16

:18.75
:18.99
:20.80
:25.74
:26.05
:28.35
:28.44
:29.34
2.

31.23

01/21/2017
Before 01/27/1995
04/14/2022
04/06/2023
11/21/2008
02/27/2022
02/02/2020
01/20/2007
11/14/2021
10/23/2009

Note: Times are from available YMCA and OH State Championship Meet results: (Nationals (1988-present), SWOYSL AA (2005-present), Great Lakes Zones (2002-
present) and Ohio State Championships (1988-present). Also includes best times available in USA SWIMS database (1996-present). Age is based on YMCA SC season.

BOLD - Active CY Swimmer

* Aged up before swim; ~ Age at swim unknown; # Fastest confirmed swim for age



Updated 03.18.23

CY Top 10 Times - SCY

11-12 Boys

100 IM

__ |Name(age) | Time | Date
1 Kevin Glennon (12)# 58.22 03/11/2017
2 Ian Wooley (12)* 58.89 03/08/2008
3  Brett Burns (12)* 59.83 03/18/1995
4  David Nenni (12)* 1:01.49 03/19/1994
5  Christian Josephson (12)* 1:02.31 03/09/2007
6 James Koloseike (12) 1:02.79 03/12/2010
7 Owen Gee (12) 1:03.09 10/23/2022
8 Jaxxon Cukovecki (12)* 1:03.56 03/18/2023
9 Kevin George (12) 1:03.59 03/12/2010
10 Tyler Cukovecki (12)* 1:03.62 03/09/2019

Note: Times are from available YMCA and OH State Championship Meet results: (Nationals (1988-present), SWOYSL AA (2005-present), Great Lakes Zones (2002-
present) and Ohio State Championships (1988-present). Also includes best times available in USA SWIMS database (1996-present). Age is based on YMCA SC season.

BOLD - Active CY Swimmer * Aged up before swim; ~ Age at swim unknown; # Fastest confirmed swim for age



CY Top 10 Times - SCY

11-12 Boys
200 IM

Updated 10.23.22

" |Name (age) _____Time | Date

Kevin Glennon (12)#
Brett Burns (12)*

Ian Wooley (12)*
David Nenni (12)*
Kevin George (12)

Steve Raszka (12)
Ethan Peyton (12)
Owen Gee (12)

O 00O N O U1 A WIN B

10 Jacob Peloquin (12)*

Christian Josephson (12)*

I\JI\)I\JI\JI\JI\)I\JI\JI\J

:04.99

:08.10
:08.77
:11.90
:13.93
:16.69
:16.88
:16.89
:17.38
2.

18.06

03/17/2017
03/30/1995
03/14/2008
03/04/1994
03/19/2010
03/09/2007
03/02/1997
03/13/2022
10/22/2022
03/13/2011

Note: Times are from available YMCA and OH State Championship Meet results: (Nationals (1988-present), SWOYSL AA (2005-present), Great Lakes Zones (2002-
present) and Ohio State Championships (1988-present). Also includes best times available in USA SWIMS database (1996-present). Age is based on YMCA SC season.

BOLD - Active CY Swimmer

* Aged up before swim; ~ Age at swim unknown; # Fastest confirmed swim for age



Updated 12.04.22

CY Top 10 Times - SCY

11-12 Boys

400 IM

__ |Name(age) | Time |  Date
1 Kevin Glennon (12)# 4:47.20 01/20/2017
2  Ethan Peyton (12) 4:51.14 02/27/2022
3 Ian Wooley (12) 4:55.27 12/02/2007
4  Jacob Peloquin (12) 4:58.11 11/12/2010
5 Kevin George (12) 5:01.54 01/29/2010
6 Noah Worobetz (12) 5:01.93 01/29/2010
7  Noah Beene (12) 5:06.44 01/27/2012
8 Charlie Cooper (12) 5:07.80 12/03/2021
9 Jaxxon Cukovecki (12) 5:10.07 12/02/2022
10 Jacob Stylski (12) 5:10.39 11/30/2012

Note: Times are from available YMCA and OH State Championship Meet results: (Nationals (1988-present), SWOYSL AA (2005-present), Great Lakes Zones (2002-
present) and Ohio State Championships (1988-present). Also includes best times available in USA SWIMS database (1996-present). Age is based on YMCA SC season.

BOLD - Active CY Swimmer * Aged up before swim; ~ Age at swim unknown; # Fastest confirmed swim for age



W&

11-12 Boys
Top 10 Relays



CY Top 10 Relays - SCY
11-12 Boys

200 Free Relay

Updated 03.18.23

 [Names (age) ____Time | Date

Stutz, T; Leamer, A; Bauman, A; Glennon, K*
Bauman, A; Leamer, A; Stutz, T; Glennon, K*
Lakes, R; Broaddrick, S; Short, J; Cukovecki, T*
Lakes, R; Broaddrick, S; Cukovecki, T; Short, J*
Carrillo, C; Thomas, W; Koloseike, C; Wooley, I*
Peloquin, J; Koloseike, J; Worobetz, N; George, K#
Carrillo, C; Thomas, W; Koloseike, C; Wooley, I*

Peloquin, J; Koloseike, J; Worobetz, N; George, K

O 00O N O U1 A WIN B

Cukovecki, J; Peck, J; Malavich, A; Moore, N*

10 Nenni, D; Gates, G; Ehlers, B; Burns, B*

G = G e

1

:42.56

:42.92
:43.69
:43.93
:44.48
:44.62
:44.64
:44 .86
:44.,98
:45.21

03/11/2017
03/18/2017
03/16/2019
03/09/2019
03/15/2008
03/13/2010
03/08/2008
03/20/2010
03/18/2023
03/05/1994

Note: Times are from available YMCA and OH State Championship Meet results: (Nationals (1988-present), SWOYSL AA (2005-present), Great Lakes Zones (2002-
present) and Ohio State Championships (1988-present). Also includes best times available in USA SWIMS database (1996-present). Age is based on YMCA SC season.

BOLD - Active CY Swimmer

* Aged up before swim; ~ Age at swim unknown; # Fastest confirmed swim for age



Updated 04.03.21

CY Top 10 Relays - SCY
11-12 Boys

400 Free Relay

 [Names (age) ____Time | Date

1 Lawley, S; German, J; Lovingshimer, E; George, K 4:09.03 01/02/2009
2 Worobetz, T; Thomas, W; Lawley, S; Carrillo, C 4:-11.01 01/06/2008
3 Jansen, A; Cukovecki, J; Peyton, E; Akers/Perry, L 4:-13.79 04/03/2021
4 Meek, C; Spiker, A; Whitehurst, S; Gonzales, A 4:49.88 01/06/2008
5
6
/
8
9
10

Note: Times are from available YMCA and OH State Championship Meet results: (Nationals (1988-present), SWOYSL AA (2005-present), Great Lakes Zones (2002-
present) and Ohio State Championships (1988-present). Also includes best times available in USA SWIMS database (1996-present). Age is based on YMCA SC season.

BOLD - Active CY Swimmer * Aged up before swim; ~ Age at swim unknown; # Fastest confirmed swim for age



Updated 07.09.19

CY Top 10 Relays - SCY
11-12 Boys

800 Free Relay

 [Names (age) ____Time | Date

Lakes, R; Tinsley, C; Leamer, E; Broaddrick, S 9:32.14 02/24/2018

O 00O N O U1 A WIN B

10

Note: Times are from available YMCA and OH State Championship Meet results: (Nationals (1988-present), SWOYSL AA (2005-present), Great Lakes Zones (2002-
present) and Ohio State Championships (1988-present). Also includes best times available in USA SWIMS database (1996-present). Age is based on YMCA SC season.

BOLD - Active CY Swimmer * Aged up before swim; ~ Age at swim unknown; # Fastest confirmed swim for age



CY Top 10 Relays - SCY

11-12 Boys
200 Medley Relay

Updated 03.19.23

 [Names (age) ____Time | Date

O 00O N O U1 A WIN B

Tinsley, C; Bauman, A; Glennon, K; Stutz, T*
Moore, N; Peyton, E; Cukovecki, J; Gee, O#
Worobetz, N; Koloseike, J; Peloquin, J; George, K
Wooley, I; Franz, Z; Carrillo, C; Thomas, W*
Tinsley, C; Bauman, A; Glennon, K; Stutz, T*
Worobetz, N; Koloseike, J; Peloquin, J; George, K
Tinsley, C; Kaleta, J; Lester, C; Woeste, L*
Wooley, I; Franz, Z; Carrillo, C; Koloseike, C*

Moore, N; Rogers, A; Peck, J; Cukovecki, J*

G = G e

10 Lakes, R; Cukovecki, T; Leamer, E; Broaddrick, S* 1

Note: Times are from available YMCA and OH State Championship Meet results: (Nationals (1988-present), SWOYSL AA (2005-present), Great Lakes Zones (2002-
present) and Ohio State Championships (1988-present). Also includes best times available in USA SWIMS database (1996-present). Age is based on YMCA SC season.

BOLD - Active CY Swimmer

:52.93

:54.55
:54.83
:55.50
:55.62
:56.49
:56.80
:56.86
:56.88
:57.80

03/19/2017
03/20/2022
03/21/2010
03/16/2008
03/12/2017
03/14/2010
03/18/2018
03/09/2008
03/19/2023
03/10/2019

* Aged up before swim; ~ Age at swim unknown; # Fastest confirmed swim for age



Updated 04.01.21

CY Top 10 Relays - SCY
11-12 Boys

400 Medley Relay

 [Names (age) ____Time | Date

1 Tinsley, C; Bauman, A; Glennon, K; Stutz, T 4:22.88 02/25/2017
2 German, J; Koloseike, J; George, K; Lawley, S 4:36.87 01/03/2009
3 Cukovecki, J; Peyton, E; Jansen, A; Akers/Perry, L 4:42 .98 04/01/2021
4
5
6
/
8
9
10

Note: Times are from available YMCA and OH State Championship Meet results: (Nationals (1988-present), SWOYSL AA (2005-present), Great Lakes Zones (2002-
present) and Ohio State Championships (1988-present). Also includes best times available in USA SWIMS database (1996-present). Age is based on YMCA SC season.

BOLD - Active CY Swimmer * Aged up before swim; ~ Age at swim unknown; # Fastest confirmed swim for age



Updated 04.07.23

CY Top 10 Relays - SCY
11-12

200 Mixed Free Relay

 [Names (age) ____Time | Date

1 Gould, A; Peck, J; Van Schoyck, G; Maines, D# 1:48.49 04/07/2023
2 Cukovecki, T; Luckett, K; Ketcham, E; Lakes, R* 1:50.35 02/16/2019
3 Shafer, J; Wagner, Za; Cochran, N; Short, J 1:54 .40 02/16/2019
4 Goins, A; Winkler, A; Woeste, C; Leamer, E 2:03.92 02/16/2019
5 Ivnik, J; Woods, C; Farnham, A; Ballard, W 2:04.52 02/16/2019
6 Carlson, L; Schlessman, J; Combs, A; Ingram, K 2:12.10 02/16/2019
7 Williams, K; Kraus, A; Slaven, J; Hensley, J 2:18.43 02/16/2019
8 Hensley, T; Nelsen, B; Lynch, G; Boyd, D 2:26.14 02/16/2019
9

10

Note: Times are from available YMCA and OH State Championship Meet results: (Nationals (1988-present), SWOYSL AA (2005-present), Great Lakes Zones (2002-
present) and Ohio State Championships (1988-present). Also includes best times available in USA SWIMS database (1996-present). Age is based on YMCA SC season.

BOLD - Active CY Swimmer * Aged up before swim; ~ Age at swim unknown; # Fastest confirmed swim for age



Updated 04.08.23

CY Top 10 Relays - SCY
11-12

400 Mixed Free Relay

Jansen, I; Van Schoyck, G; Harnar, S; Peck, J# 4:13.16 04/08/2023

O 00O N O U1 A WIN B

10

Note: Times are from available YMCA and OH State Championship Meet results: (Nationals (1988-present), SWOYSL AA (2005-present), Great Lakes Zones (2002-
present) and Ohio State Championships (1988-present). Also includes best times available in USA SWIMS database (1996-present). Age is based on YMCA SC season.

BOLD - Active CY Swimmer * Aged up before swim; ~ Age at swim unknown; # Fastest confirmed swim for age



Updated 04.05.23

CY Top 10 Relays - SCY
11-12

200 Mixed Medley Relay

Stover, T; Fink, S; Peck, J; Van Schoyck, G 1:59.19 04/05/2023

O 00O N O U1 A WIN B

10

Note: Times are from available YMCA and OH State Championship Meet results: (Nationals (1988-present), SWOYSL AA (2005-present), Great Lakes Zones (2002-
present) and Ohio State Championships (1988-present). Also includes best times available in USA SWIMS database (1996-present). Age is based on YMCA SC season.

BOLD - Active CY Swimmer * Aged up before swim; ~ Age at swim unknown; # Fastest confirmed swim for age



Updated 04.06.23

CY Top 10 Relays - SCY
11-12

400 Mixed Medley Relay

Van Schoyck, G; Fink, S; Peck, J; Maines, D# 4:-25.91 04/06/2023

O 00O N O U1 A WIN B

10

Note: Times are from available YMCA and OH State Championship Meet results: (Nationals (1988-present), SWOYSL AA (2005-present), Great Lakes Zones (2002-
present) and Ohio State Championships (1988-present). Also includes best times available in USA SWIMS database (1996-present). Age is based on YMCA SC season.

BOLD - Active CY Swimmer * Aged up before swim; ~ Age at swim unknown; # Fastest confirmed swim for age



